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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
8     Dave Lee               M 55-59       1/95    6:17       19:27
24    Martin Shroyer         M 35-39       3/75    6:48       21:04
36    Bill Whaley            M 60-64       1/57    6:59       21:39
41    Andrew Hendricks       M 20-24       8/25    7:07       22:04
85    Michael Jacobson       M 60-64       6/57    7:49       24:12
98    David Biddle           M 65-69       1/46    8:04       24:58
111   Robert Hickey          M 65-69       2/46    8:10       25:19
114   Daniel Bolton          M 25-29      11/47    8:12       25:23
115   Sofia Mattix           F 1-9         1/51    8:12       25:23
122   Kathryn Stewart        F 10-14       3/84    8:17       25:41
176   Andrew Wetterer        M 30-34      14/72    8:43       27:00
180   Kenneth Oliver         M 25-29      15/47    8:44       27:04
197   Jonathan Jackson       M 35-39      11/75    8:54       27:35
203   Amy Knecht             F 45-49      3/108    8:56       27:39
210   Carol W                F 45-49      5/108    8:58       27:47
212   Evan Sommer            M 20-24      15/25    8:58       27:47
219   Marissa Clever         F 30-34      8/110    9:01       27:55
240   Nicolas Benvenuto      M 20-24      16/25    9:13       28:32
246   Weiguang Wu            M 55-59      16/95    9:13       28:33
260   Evan Osborne           M 50-54      16/94    9:20       28:56
270   Arijit Sengupta        M 45-49      19/92    9:24       29:07
280   James Baisden          M 1-9         7/70    9:27       29:16
349   Bri Galvan             F 10-14      18/84    9:53       30:37
370   Steve Molla            M 55-59      27/95   10:02       31:04
381   Barry Cothran          M 50-54      29/94   10:06       31:18
418   Dan Dakin              M 50-54      33/94   10:24       32:13
441   Doug Wood              M 40-44      34/84   10:33       32:42
446   Jane Koester           F 55-59     10/128   10:36       32:51
450   Rick Arreguin          M 35-39      23/75   10:37       32:54
460   Christopher Leggett    M 40-44      38/84   10:41       33:05
474   Rachel Cunio           F 20-24      11/41   10:45       33:19
478   Kelly Maxwell          F 45-49     16/108   10:46       33:21
483   Addison Cox            F 10-14      23/84   10:48       33:27
494   James Traylor          M 50-54      38/94   10:51       33:39
522   Jessica Dennison       F 30-34     21/110   11:02       34:10
609   Donald Maxwell         M 45-49      42/92   11:28       35:33
636   Carla Pace             F 45-49     29/108   11:37       36:00
644   Arlene Ogan            F 30-34     33/110   11:42       36:15
665   Amanda Bryner          F 50-54     17/115   11:49       36:37
672   Matthew Scherreik      M 25-29      28/47   11:51       36:42
678   Taya Henderson         F 1-9        10/51   11:52       36:45
698   David Suttling         M 25-29      29/47   11:59       37:07
724   Cindy Bradley          F 35-39     34/111   12:11       37:45
798   Frank Plum             M 60-64      26/57   12:37       39:04
811   Amale Joseph           F 55-59     23/128   12:39       39:12
819   Charles Green          M 25-29      31/47   12:41       39:20
826   Colin Maxwell          M 15-19      28/35   12:43       39:24
833   Alan Hieber            M 20-24      20/25   12:45       39:31
859   Nikisha Smith          F 40-44     35/116   12:54       39:59
861   Margaret Stone         F 65-69       4/45   12:56       40:04
864   Jennifer Mistler       F 40-44     37/116   12:57       40:07
885   Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29      33/73   13:04       40:30
890   Sheri Coyle            F 55-59     29/128   13:06       40:35
895   Bridget Sullivan       F 15-19      22/34   13:08       40:40
905   Robert Anisko          M 45-49      56/92   13:11       40:52
921   Mike Coyle             M 55-59      47/95   13:16       41:06
960   Vatsal Varshney        M 1-9        26/70   13:28       41:44
976   Debra Radford          F 40-44     45/116   13:35       42:06
1019  John Trent             M 50-54      59/94   13:50       42:51
1024  Nicole Jackson         F 35-39     52/111   13:51       42:54
1034  Jessica Thaxton        F 25-29      37/73   13:56       43:12
1041  Pam Phelps             F 60-64      19/85   13:58       43:17
1050  Nicholette Ontko       F 30-34     56/110   14:02       43:30
1078  Jean Wei               F 50-54     47/115   14:12       44:01
1103  Jennifer Colwell       F 40-44     53/116   14:27       44:46
1106  Kimberly Ringo         F 45-49     44/108   14:29       44:52
1131  Teresa Ewing           F 50-54     51/115   14:37       45:16
1161  Audrey Hamman          F 10-14      59/84   14:47       45:48
1163  Jeremy Hamman          M 40-44      62/84   14:47       45:48
1185  Misty Norman           F 40-44     66/116   14:51       46:01
1190  Beth Gisewite          F 40-44     67/116   14:53       46:08
1198  Maria Cecilia Rivera-A F 50-54     57/115   14:54       46:11
1226  Misty Cox              F 40-44     70/116   15:04       46:42
1242  Cathy Plum             F 60-64      31/85   15:08       46:53
1258  Scott Hala             M 50-54      71/94   15:13       47:08
1266  Zoe Shade              F 70-74       5/16   15:16       47:18
1268  Sherri Maxwell-Nickel  F 55-59     49/128   15:16       47:19
1281  Shavonne Bauer         F 50-54     62/115   15:21       47:34
1318  Tara Hernandez         F 35-39     66/111   15:33       48:10
1331  Danielle Wyen          F 40-44     76/116   15:45       48:47
1416  Carleen Thacker        F 45-49     67/108   16:25       50:51
1424  Jonathan Zemmer        M 35-39      62/75   16:30       51:07
1540  Michael O'Meara        M 55-59      73/95   17:08       53:06
1541  Pamela O'Meara         F 55-59     76/128   17:09       53:08
1546  Madison Wyen           F 10-14      70/84   17:12       53:19
1547  Mylee Wyen             F 10-14      71/84   17:13       53:20
1557  Connie Little          F 55-59     78/128   17:19       53:40
1568  Annalise Hamman        F 1-9        39/51   17:21       53:46
1569  Emily Hamman           F 40-44     89/116   17:21       53:47
1601  Yao Wu                 F 30-34     80/110   17:35       54:29
1606  Erik Buck              M 45-49      84/92   17:37       54:37
1645  Andrew Maynard         M 25-29      42/47   17:51       55:18
1663  Thomas Bazzoli         M 55-59      77/95   17:58       55:42
1844  Michael Sullivan       M 60-64      56/57   19:13       59:34
1921  Brian Cooke            M 45-49      92/92   20:25     1:03:16
1936  Crystal Hammond        F 50-54    105/115   20:37     1:03:54
1955  Chris Heading          M 25-29      46/47   20:53     1:04:43
1982  Robert Noss            M 55-59      94/95   21:40     1:07:09
2017  Teresa Lowen           F 45-49    107/108   23:45     1:13:38
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